2024 Players Points

Agatep, Sean
Alexander, Hank
Appel, Jim
Asbell, Michael
Atkins, Mike
Baptist, Jason
Batha, Ted
Bauler, Mike
Benbow, Chris
Blair, Ryan
Blake, Thomas
Bochy, Brett
Burger, Brian
Caballero, Hector
Campion, Chris
Carberry, Brendan
Casazza, Eric
Chien, Wei-Jung
Circuit, Dick
Clancy, Michael
Cohen, David
Cole, Kamman
Coleman, James
Coleman, Mike
Connors, Gregor
Corti, Al

Daley, Ryan
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Doolin, Tom
Dorsey, Aaron
Dredge, James
Driscoll, Brian
Duncan, Chris
Dunn, Jim
Dunnum, Ron
Dunnum, Russell
Durfey, Ed
Dyer, James
Edwards, Jim
Elias, Harry
Elinburg, Jason

Member-Member [Two-Man Better Bal]l President's Cup | Two-Mar
Points |Winnings| Points |Winnings| Points [Winnings| Points
5
9 S 108
9
5 10
7 S 36 7
5 5
5 5
5
9 S 96 5 5
7 5 5 10
5
5 9 S 120
5
6 S 40
8 S 88 5 6 S 40 5
8 S 88 7 S 80
5 9 S 108 6 S 40
5
7 7 S 36 7
7 10 S 128
5 5 9 S 160
7 S 22 7 S 40 6 S 40




Evans, Brian
Fargo, Jeff

Fargo, Nolan
Fogg, Richard
Frisbie, Tom
Fulton, Ross
Gandolfi, Jim
Gardner, Justin
Gee, Larry
Gerstenlager, James
Ghahremani, Ken
Ghamaty, Masood
Gibson, Leigh
Giguere, Paul

Gill, Evan

Glatt, Andrew
Gravalos, Tom
Greenstein, Michael
Hanser, Jeff

Hao, Cory

Hardy, Stephen
Harris, Julian
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Helms, David

Hill, Bryan

Hong, Jonah
Hong, Jong

Hoyas, Chris
Huddleston, Darrell
Huggins, George
Hunt, Matt

Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joe
Hurvitz, Michael
Inglese, Tom
Isaacman, Drew
Isaacman, Zach
Ives, Bruce
Jacobsen, Steve
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Jordan, Tony
Julian, Bill

Julian, Colton
Kakar, Austin
Kang, Richard

10

10

10
10

v n nun

144

176

108

108
36

36

176

54

108

144
144
108
108

10

64

64
32

120

72

72

48

144

48

U d U1 o O

40

80

40
40

80

40

80

40

120

40
40

10

10




Katzenmeier, Dana
Kilgore, Tod
Kincy, Perry
Kirka, Arde
Klingebiel, Tom
Kwee, Clem
Laliotis, Ari
Lamoureux, John
Langlais, Dennis
Lanier, Jakim
Lansang, Roman
Lantzman, Marc
Laperle, Gary
Latchford, Paul
La Terza, Chris
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
Levine, Kevin
Lewis, Gary
Lutzi, Alex
Malino, Gary
May, Bob
McLoughlin, Mac
McManus, Mike
Mensch, Cliff
Mirkin, Richard
Molina, Jake
Molina, Jonah
Morrison, Cory
Muller, George
Myers, John
Neglia, Tom
Neiman, Derrik
Olt, Thomas
O'Neil, Dave
Osborn, Kevin
Padron, Doug
Palmer, Tom
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Park, Joon
Paterno, Anthony
Pavelko, Galen
Perez, Antonio
Pierce, Reas
Plante, Francis

W

36
144
72

36

22

132

54
54

10

48
108

48

40

160

144

96

N N oo

200

40

80
80

80

200
80

240

10

10




Pollock, John
Poncher, Bert
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Powers, Elliot
Prag, Bob

Price, Matt
Priest, James
Quayle, Bob
Quiazon, Rene
Ramos, Joe
Rogow, Scott
Rolen, Matt
Romine, Larry
Rossi, James
Saam, Paul
Schiff, Matthew
Schuster, Bob
Sharafi, Arshiya
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric

Skoll, Jeff
Slansky, Rick
Slocum, Al
Smith, Christopher
Sonnhalter, Robert
Spicer, Christian
Spievak, James
St Amour, Stephan
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom
Stone, Ken
Strahle, Gary
Subel, Cary
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan
Tangsoc, Al
Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Thate, Fred
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Toler, Mike
Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve

Ul 1 0

10

10

22

54

144

22

36

144

10
10

10

10

128
128

128

96

80

160

32
96

0 o0 U1 n

N o0 U

120
120

40

40

120
80

40

10

10




Vernaglia, Mark
Wakeham, Ray
Walker, Derek
Walter, Whip
Weisman, Eric
Weiss, Howard
Weiss, Ken
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve
Wolford, Bob
Wu, Diego
Yoshida, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce
Zochowski, Tom

S 132
36

W

S 40

$ 3,040

$ 2,800

S 2,640




Current Year

Current Year

1 Eclectic Points Cash Winnings
Winnings
5 S -
9 S 108
0 S -
0 S -
S 110 9 S 110
S 150 15 S 150
14 S 36
0 S -
10 S -
0 S -
0 S -
0 S -
10 S -
5 S -
19 S 96
S 160 27 S 160
5 S -
0 S -
14 S 120
0 S -
5 S -
6 S 40
24 S 128
0 S -
0 S -
15 S 168
0 S -
0 S -
0 S -
20 S 148
5 S -
0 S -
0 S -
0 S -
0 S -
21 S 36
17 S 128
0 S -
19 S 160
0 S -
20 S 102
0 S -

H W

00 NO U

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Ranking To Date
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Points  Winnings



2024 Players Points standings Cash Member-Member [Two-Man Better Bal| Preside:
6/30/24 & Winnings Points |Winnings| Points |Winnings| Points
1 Kwee, Clem 35 S 470 8 S 72 8 S 48 9
1 Price, Matt 35 S 422 8 S 54 10 S 128 8
3 Prag, Bob 34 S 368 7 10 S 128 8
4 O'Neil, Dave 32 S 404 8 S 54 5 9
5 Giguere, Paul 30 S 196 8 S 36 9 S 120 6
5 Jordan, Tony 30 S 294 5 10 S 144 5
5 Kang, Richard 30 S 196 9 S 108 8 S 48 6
5 Stewart, Dan 30 S 243 8 S 36 7 S 32 5
9 Harutunian, Robert 29 S 152 7 8 S 72 7
10 Carberry, Brendan 27 S 160 7 5 5
10 Gravalos, Tom 27 S 256 10 S 176 5 7
10 Greenstein, Michael 27 S 72 7 8 S 72 5
10 Slocum, Al 27 S 357 7 S 22 10 S 160
10 Willmer, Steve 27 S 76 7 7 S 36 6
15 Gill, Evan 26 S 70 7 5 6
16 Fogg, Richard 25 S 176 10 S 176 5 5
16 Gee, Larry 25 S 110 5 5 7
16 Lesniak, Scott 25 S 128 5 8 S 48 7
19 Coleman, James 24 S 128 8 S 88 5 6
19 Schuster, Bob 24 S 80 5 9 S 80 5
19 Willis, John 24 S 80 5 9 S 80 5
22 Kakar, Austin 23 S 193 9 S 108 6
22 Ramos, Joe 23 S 30 5 5 5
22 Thate, Fred 23 S 184 10 S 144 6
25 Kilgore, Tod 22 S - 5 5 5
25 Klingebiel, Tom 22 S 144 10 S 144 5
25 Osborn, Kevin 22 S 179 8 S 54 6
25 Stone, Ken 22 S 230 5 8
25 Wakeham, Ray 22 S 177 9 S 132 5
30 Dunnum, Ron 21 S 36 7 7 S 36
30 Hardy, Stephen 21 S 40 5 5 6
32 Doolin, Tom 20 S 148 5 9 S 108 6
32 Elias, Harry 20 S 102 7 S 22 7 S 40 6
32 Ghamaty, Masood 20 S 68 8 S 36 7 S 32 5
32 Hurvitz, Michael 20 S 160 5 5
32 Rogow, Scott 20 S 136 9 S 96 6
32 Yoshida, Mark 20 S 72 8 S 72 5
38 Campion, Chris 19 S 96 9 S 96 5
38 Dyer, James 19 S 160 5 5 9
38 Laliotis, Ari 19 S 108 5 9 S 108 5
38 May, Bob 19 S 62 7 S 22 7 S 40 5
38 Quiazon, Rene 19 S 223 10 S 128

Evans, Brian 18 S 208 10 S 144 8 S 64

Hartman, Jason 18 S 30 5 5




Hurvitz, Joe
Dunnum, Russell
Ghahremani, Ken
Inglese, Tom
Muller, George
Poncher, Bert
Baptist, Jason
Corti, Al
Lenehan, Walter
Sharafi, Arshiya
Batha, Ted
Circuit, Dick
Hoyas, Chris
Stillings, Tom
Weisman, Eric
Isaacman, Drew
Langlais, Dennis
Katzenmeier, Dana
Molina, Jake
Molina, Jonah
Lansang, Roman
Saam, Paul
Benbow, Chris
Burger, Brian
Huggins, George
Julian, Bill
Julian, Colton

La Terza, Chris
Lechtner, Bill
McManus, Mike
Mirkin, Richard
Neiman, Derrik
Palmer, Tom
Park, Joon
Pierce, Reas
Pollock, John
Powers, Elliot
Zochowski, Tom
Alexander, Hank
Atkins, Mike
Fulton, Ross
Pavelko, Galen
Plante, Francis
Schiff, Matthew
Gardner, Justin
Smith, Christopher
Walker, Derek
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30
128
172
156
177

22
150
168
116
144

36
120

94

96
110
120

N O 0 0

10
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108
108
132

22

88
36
144
36

54

144
144

108

108

36
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10
10

W

128
64
48

120

96

160
144

96

10




Walter, Whip
Hao, Cory
Kirka, Arde
Malino, Gary
Neglia, Tom
Strahle, Gary
Cole, Kamman
Frisbie, Tom
Agatep, Sean
Caballero, Hector
Casazza, Eric
Cohen, David
Dorsey, Aaron

Gerstenlager, James

Glatt, Andrew
Harris, Julian
Hong, Jonah
Hong, Jong
Hurst, Matt
Jacobsen, Steve
Laperle, Gary
Levine, Kevin
Mensch, Cliff
Olt, Thomas
Padron, Doug
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Priest, James
Quayle, Bob
Romine, Larry
Rossi, James
Skoll, Jeff
Spievak, James
Tangsoc, Al
Toler, Mike
Weiss, Howard
Weiss, Ken
Wolford, Bob
Wu, Diego
Appel, Jim
Asbell, Michael
Bauler, Mike
Blair, Ryan
Blake, Thomas
Bochy, Brett
Chien, Wei-Jung
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Clancy, Michael
Coleman, Mike
Connors, Gregor
Daley, Ryan
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Dredge, James
Driscoll, Brian
Duncan, Chris
Dunn, Jim
Durfey, Ed
Edwards, Jim
Elinburg, Jason
Fargo, Jeff
Fargo, Nolan
Gandolfi, Jim
Gibson, Leigh
Hanser, Jeff
Helms, David
Hill, Bryan
Huddleston, Darrell
Hunt, Matt
Isaacman, Zach
Ives, Bruce
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Kincy, Perry
Lamoureux, John
Lanier, Jakim
Lantzman, Marc
Latchford, Paul
Lewis, Gary
Lutzi, Alex
McLoughlin, Mac
Morrison, Cory
Myers, John
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Paterno, Anthony
Perez, Antonio
Rolen, Matt
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric
Slansky, Rick
Sonnhalter, Robert
Spicer, Christian
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St Amour, Stephan
Subel, Cary
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan

Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve
Vernaglia, Mark
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce
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nt's Cup

Two-Man Eclectic

Winnings| Points |Winnings
S 200 10 $ 150
S 120 9 S 120
S 120 9 S 120
S 200 10 $ 150
S 40 7
10 $ 150
S 40 7
10 S 175
S 80 7
10 S 160
S 80 5
7
10 S 175
S 40 7
$ 40 8 $ 30
5
S 80 8 S 30
S 80 5
S 40 5
5
5
S 40 8 S 45
8 S 30
S 40 7
7
7
S 80 8 S 45
$ 120 9 $ 110
8 S 45
7
S 40 5
S 40
S 40
10 S 160
S 40 5
7
5
S 160
9 S 95
8 S 30




30

45

150

110

30

110

110

95

30
30

W

00 ™~ N N

0

120

40

40

240




80
80
40
40
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Pos.

Pos.

Pos.

Pos.

Flight 1
Team

1 Tom Klingebiel + Fred Thate

2 Hank Alexander + Austin Kakar
T3 Chris Hoyas + Kevin Osborn
T3 Dave O'Neil + Matt Price
T5 Bob Prag + Steve Willmer
T5 Brendan Carberry + Evan Gill
T5 Mike Greenstein + Robert Harutuniar

8 Drew Isaacman + Tony Jordan

9 Tom Doolin + Ari Laliotis

Flight 2
Team

1 Brian Evans + Arshiya Sharafi

2 Tom Inglese + Richard Kang

3 Clem Kwee + Mark Yoshida

4 Ted Batha + Arde Kirka
T5 Larry Gee + Scott Lesniak
T5 Jason Hartman + Joe Ramos

7 Aaron Dorsey + Tod Kilgore
T8  George Huggins + John Pollock
T8  Brian Burger + Tom Zochowski

Flight 3
Team
Bill Julian + Colton Julian
2 Ross Fulton +Ken Ghahremani
T3  Paul Giguere + Walter Lenehan
T3 Derek Walker + Whip Walton
T3 Masood Ghamaty + Dan Stewart

[

6 Ron Dunnum + Russ Dunnum
7 Bob Quayle + Bob Wolford
T8 Joon Park + Ken Stone
T8 David Cohen + Jeff Skoll
Flight 4
Team

1 Richard Fogg + Tom Gravalos
2 George Muller + Ray Wakeham

3 Jim Coleman + Al Corti
T4 Harry Elias + Robert May
T4 Bert Poncher + Al Slocum
T6 Dana Katzenmeier + Mike Toler
T6 Jim Dyer + Steve Hardy

8 Bob Schuster + John Willis
9 Chris Benbow + Mike McManus

Total To Par

Total To Par

Total To Par

Total To Par

23
20
25
23
24
24
23
22
23

21
20
25
25
25
25
25
24
26

T1
21
22
25
23
23
22
24
28
24

T1
21
18
23
22
21
24
24
24
24

T2
17
20
20
18
21
20
20
20
23

T2
18
19
19
19
23
23
23
20
23

T2
21
20
19
20
20
23
24
21
23

T2
20
24
20
21
21
20
20
21
21

T3
24
25
22
26
23
24
25
27
24

T3
23
25
25
27
24
24
25
30
25

T3
22
25
24
25
25
25
26
26
28

T3
24
25
25
26
27
26
26
27
28

Total
64
65
67
67
68
68
68
69
70

Total
62
64
69
71
72
72
73
74
74

Total
64
67
68
68
68
70
74
75
75

Total
65
67
68
69
69
70
70
72
73

Points
10

U U1 NN NN 00 0o O

Total

Points
10

(Sa T O, O, RO, B O BRI e e I Vo)

Total

Points
10

Ul U1 U1 4 00 00 00 O

Total

Points
10

Ul Ul U1 L1 NN 00 O



10 Gary Laperle + Jim Priest 4 25 23 27 75 5
11 Dick Circuit + Larry Romine 6 26 23 28 77 5
Total

Total Payout



Winnings (team)
$288.00
$216.00
$108.00
$108.00

$720.00

Winnings (team)
$288.00
$216.00
$144.00

$72.00

$720.00

Winnings (team)
$288.00
$216.00

$72.00
$72.00
$72.00

$720.00

Winnings (team)
$352.00
$264.00
$176.00

$44.00
$44.00



$880.00

$3,040.00
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2024 2-Man Better Ball Results

Flight 1

Team
Anthony Jordan + Derrick Neiman
Ari Laliotis + Tom Doolin

Robert Harutunian + Michael Greensteir

Steve Willmer + Ron Dunnum
John Pollock + Steve Jacobsen
Dennis Langlais + Kevin Levine
Dave O'Neil + Jason Baptist
Evan Gill + Brendan Carberry
Mark Yoshida + Tod Kilgore

Flight 2

Team
Bob Prag + Matt Price

Scott Rogow + Chris Campion

Scott Lesniak + Clemens Kwee

Richard Kang + Thomas Inglese

Jake Molina + Jonah Molina

Joseph Ramos + Roman Lansang
Brian Burger + Thomas Zochowski
George Huggins + Jason Hartman

Flight 3

Team
Rene Quiazon + Russ Dunnum
Tom Stillings + Galen Pavelko
Ken Ghahremani + Brian Evans
Dan Stewart + Masoud Ghamaty
Paul Saam + James Spievak
Joseph Hurvitz + Michael Hurvitz
Jong Hong + Jonah Hong
CRLaTerza + Diego Wu

Flight 4

Team
Al Slocum + Richard Mirkin
Paul Giguere + Richard Circuit
Bob Schuster + John Willis
Harry Elias + Robert May
Richard Fogg + Tom Gravalos
Steve Hardy + James Dyer

Total Net Score R1

-15
-12
-10

62
64
63
65
69
72
67
67
69

Total To Par Net R1

-16
-11

62
64
67
68
68
74
75
72

Total To Par Net R1

61
63
71
65
71
71
69
78

Total To Par Net R1

-11
-10

65
65
66
61
66
68

R2 Total Net
65 127
66 130
69 132
68 133
65 134
63 135
69 136
72 139
72 141
R2 Total Net
64 126
67 131
68 135
67 135
72 140
68 142
70 145
74 146
R2 Total Net
65 126
72 135
65 136
74 139
69 140
70 141
76 145
69 147
R2 Total Net
66 131
67 132
68 134
74 135
70 136
70 138

Player's
Points

[ER
o

(Sa T O, O, R O, B 0 BER N e e I Vo)

Player's
Points
10

(S0, RO, BN o e e < I Uo)

Player's
Points
10

(Sa TN U2 O, BN O, N e < I Vo)

Player's
Points
10

g1 01 N 0 ©



T6
T8
T8
10
NS

Larry Gee + Reas Pierce
William Lechtner + Eric Weisman
James Coleman + Bert Poncher
Thomas Olt + Clifford Mensch
Dana Katzenmeier + Cory Hao

67
71
71
70
NS

71
70
70
81

138
141
141
151
NS

g1 o1 o1 )

Total Payout



Winnings (team)
$288.00
$216.00
$144.00

$72.00

$720.00

Winnings (team)
$256.00
$192.00

$96.00
$96.00

$640.00

Winnings (team)
$256.00
$192.00
$128.00

$64.00

$640.00

Winnings (team)
$320.00
$240.00
$160.00

$80.00



$800.00

$2,800.00



President's Cup 2024
Points Winnings ($)
Agatep, Sean 5
Alexander, Hank
Appel, Jim
Asbell, Michael
Atkins, Mike
Baptist, Jason
Batha, Ted
Bauler, Mike
Benbow, Chris
Blair, Ryan 5
Blake, Thomas
Bochy, Brett
Burger, Brian
Caballero, Hector
Campion, Chris 5
Carberry, Brandon 5
Casazza, Eric
Chien, Wei-Jung
Circuit, Dick
Clancy, Michael
Cohen, David
Cole, Kamman 6 40
Coleman, James 6 40
Coleman, Mike
Connors, Gregor
Corti, Al 7 80
Daley, Ryan
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Doolin, Tom 6 40
Dorsey, Aaron
Dredge, James
Driscoll, Brian
Duncan, Chris
Dunn, Jim
Dunnum, Ron
Dunnum, Russell
Durfey, Ed
Dyer, James 9 160
Edwards, Jim
Elias, Harry 6 40
Elinburg, Jason
Evans, Brian
Fargo, Jeff



Fargo, Nolan

Fogg, Richard
Frisbie, Tom
Fulton, Ross
Gandolfi, Jim
Gardner, Justin
Gee, Larry
Gerstenlager, Jame
Ghahremani, Ken
Ghamaty, Masood
Gibson, Leigh
Giguere, Paul

Gill, Evan

Glatt, Andrew
Gravalos, Tom
Greenstein, Michae
Hanser, Jeff
Hardy, Stephen
Harris, Julian
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Helms, David

Hill, Bryan

Hong, Jonah

Hong, Jong

Hoyas, Chris
Huddleston, Darrell
Huggins, George
Hunt, Matt

Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Michael
Hurvitz, Joe
Inglese, Tom
Isaacman, Drew
Isaacman, Zach
Ives, Bruce
Jacobsen, Steve
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Jordan, Tony
Julian, Bill

Julian, Colton
Kakar, Austin
Kang, Richard
Katzenmeier, Dana
Kilgore, Tod

Kincy, Perry
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40
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80

40

80

40

120

40
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Kirka, Arde

Klingebiel, Tom 5
Kwee, Clem 10 200
Laliotis, Ari 5

Lamoureux, John

Langlais, Dennis

Lanier, Jakim

Lansang, Roman 6 40
Lantzman, Marc
Laperle, Gary
Latchford, Paul
La Terza, Chris
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
Levine, Kevin
Lewis, Gary
Lutzi, Alex
Malino, Gary
May, Bob 5

McLoughlin, Mac

McManus, Mike

Mensch, Cliff

Mirkin, Richard

Molina, Jake

Molina, Jonah

Morrison, Cory

Muller, George

Myers, John

Neglia, Tom 7 80
Neiman, Derrik

Olt, Thomas

O'Neil, David 9 160
Osborn, Kevin 7 80
Padron, Doug 5

Palmer, Tom 11 240
Pantich, Tom

Paradise, Don

Park, Joon 5

Paterno, Anthony

Pavelko, Galen

Perez, Antonio

Pierce, Reas

Plante, Francis

Pollock, John

Poncher, Bert

Poole, Matt 5

80
80

NN o



Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Powers, Elliot
Prag, Robert
Price, Matt
Priest, James
Quayle, Bob
Quiazon, Rene
Ramos, Joe
Rogow, Scott
Romine, Larry
Rossi, James
Saam, Paul
Schiff, Matthew
Schuster, Robert
Sharafi, Arshiya
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric
Skoll, Jeff
Slansky, Richard
Slocum, Al

Smith, Christopher

Sonnhalter, Bob
Spicer, Christian
Spievak, James

St Amour, Stephan

Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom
Stone, Ken
Strahle, Gary
Subel, Cary
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan
Tangsoc, AJ
Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Thate, Fred
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Toler, Mike
Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve
Vernaglia, Mark
Wakeham, Ray
Walker, Derek
Walter, Whip
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120
120

40

40

120
80

40



Weisman, Eric
Weiss, Howard
Weiss, Ken
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve
Wolford, Bob
Wu, Diego
Yoshida, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce
Zochowski, Tom

40

40

2640



Kevin Osborn

Jeff Posner

Scott Rogow

Joe Hurvitz

Round Four Quarterfinals

Gary Strahle

Drew Isaacman

Drew Isaacman

Roman Lansang

Round One Round Two Round Three
Ryan Blair
Gary Strahle
Gary Strahle
Chris Hoyas
Chris Hoyas
AJ Tangsoc
Sean Agatep
Drew Isaacman
Drew Isaacman
Ari Laliotis
Steve Willmer
Steve Willmer
Tom Klingebiel
Dave O'Neil Dave O'Neil
Dave O'Neil
Tod Kilgore

Roman Lansang

Tony Jordan

Kevin Osborn

Kevin Osborn

James Gerstenlager

Coach Harutunian

Coach Harutunian

Semifinals

Dave O'Neil

Elliot Powers

Joon Park

Austin Kakar

Austin Kakar

Scott Lesniak

Scott Lesniak

Scott Rogow

Arshiya Shardfi

Matt Price

A Flight
Dave O'Neil
Dave O'Neil
Coach Harutunian
Scott Lesniak
Matt Price

Matt Price

Matt Price




Matthew Poole

B Flight

Clem Kwee

Tom Doolin
Tom Doolin
Breandan Carberry
Al Corti
Al Corti
Al Corti
Fred Thate
Fred Thate
Chris Campion
Evan Gill
Evan Gill
Michael Greenstein
Clem Kwee
Julian Harris
Clem Kwee

Clem Kwee

Clem Kwee



Finals Semifinals Quarterfinals Round Four Round Three Round Two
Walter Lenehan
Walter Lenehan
Masoud Ghamaty
Walter Lenehan
Michael Hurvitz
Paul Saam
Bob Prag Paul Saam
Ken Ghahremani
Bob Prag
Bob Prag
Bob Prag
Paul Giguere
Paul Giguere
James Rossi
Tom Palmer| C Flight
Kamman Cole
Kamman Cole
Doug Padron
Larry Gee

Tom Palmer

Tom Palmer
Clem Kwee

Ken Stone

Tom Palmer

Joseph Ramos

Ken Stone

Larry Gee
Larry Gee
Dan Stewart
Richard Kang
Richard Kang
Tom Palmer
Tom Palmer
William Lecthner
John Willis
Ken Stone

Tom Neglia

James Coleman

Ken Stone

Ray Wakeham

Tom Neglia

James Coleman

Chris La Terza

Tom Neglia




Tom Palmer
Champion

Jim Dyer

D Flight

Jim Dyer

Jim Dyer

Harry Elias

Tom Gravalos

Harry Elias

Andrew Glatt

Robert May

Jim Dyer
Jim Dyer
Tom Stillings
Steve Hardy

Steve Hardy
Richard Fogg

Tom Frisbie

Tom Gravalos

Tom Frisbie

Tom Gravalos

Bob Schuster




Results: 2024 Two-Man Eclectic Tournament

White Tees - Flight One

Pos. Team Total To Par Net $3$ (per team) Points
T1 Jordan + Kwee -12 $300.00 10
T1 Baptist + O'Neil -12 $300.00 10

3 Quiazon + Schiff -10 $190.00 9
4 Kakar + Osborn -9 $90.00 8
T5 Greenstein + Harutunian -8 7
T5 Dunnum + Willmer -8 7
T5 Kilgore + Yoshida -8 7
T5 Klingebiel + Thate -8 7
T9 Campion + Rogow -7 5
T9 Lesniak + Pierce -7 5
11 Caballero + Powers -6 5
Total Flight Payout $880.00
White Tees - Flight Two
Pos. Team Total To Par Net $$ (per team) Points
1 Carberry + Michael Hurvitz -13 $320.00 10
2 Prag + Price -11 $240.00 9
T3 Gardner + Smith -10 $60.00 8
T3 Gee + Langlais -10 $60.00 8
T3 Gill + Joe Hurvitz -10 $60.00 8
T3 Hartman + Ramos -10 $60.00 8
T7 Batha + Kang -9 7
T7 Giguere + Malino -9 7
9 Molina + Molina -8 5
10 Casazza + Hurst -7 5
Total Flight Payout $800.00
Gold Tees Flight

Pos. Team Total To Par Net $3$ (per team) Points
1 Slocum + Stewart -14 $350.00 10
T2 Atkins + Plante -12 $220.00 9
T2 Stone + Weisman -12 $220.00 9
4 Muller + Wakeham -11 $90.00 8
5 Hao + Katzenmeier -10 7
6 Fogg + Gravalos -9 5
T7 Benbow + McManus -8 5
T7 Coleman + Hardy -8 5
9 Schuster + Willis -7 5
10 Weiss + Weiss -6 5
11 Poncher + Porter -5 5

Total Flight Payout $880.00



Total Tournament Payout $2,560.00

Closest to Pin
Round One
#3 North - Tom Klingebiel (3' 7")
#5 North - Ray Wakeham (1' 8")
#3 East - Scott Rogow (7' 3")
#8 East - Robert Harutunian (3'1")

Round Two
#3 North - Michael Greenstein (4' 2")
#5 North - Reas Pierce (12' 7")
#3 East - Tom Klingebiel (9' 4")
#8 East - Eric Weisman (1' 11")









Eric
Jim
James
Harry
Paul
Tom
Michael

Steve
Jason

Steve
Ari
Tom

Matt
Robert
Dan
Brett
Ray

Al
Russ
Robert

Bruce
Bill

Tod

Bill
Walter
Scott
Robert
Richard
Don
Bert
Bob
Sunder
Eric
Richard
Richard
Chris
George
Joe
Austin
Roman
Paul
Kevin

Casazza
Dunn

Dyer

Elias
Giguere
Gravalos
Greenstein

Hardy
Hartman

Jacobsen
Laliotis
Palmer

Price
Schuster
Stewart
Tyson
Wakeham
Corti
Dunnum
Harutunian

Ives
Julian
Kilgore
Lechtner
Lenehan
Lesniak
May
Mirkin
Paradise
Poncher
Prag
Swamy
Weisman
Circuit
Fogg
Hoyas
Huggins
Hurvitz
Kakar
Lansang
Latchford
Osborne

Casazza, Eric
Dunn, Jim
Dyer, James
Elias, Harry
Giguere, Paul
Gravalos, Tom

Greenstein,
Michael
Hardy, Steve

Hartman, Jason

Jacobsen, Steve
Laliotis, Ari
Palmer, Tom

Price, Matt
Schuster, Robert
Stewart, Dan
Tyson, Brett
Wakeham, Ray
Corti, Al
Dunnum, Russ
Harutunian,

Robert
Ives, Bruce

Julian, Bill
Kilgore, Tod
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
May, Robert
Mirkin, Richard
Paradise, Don
Poncher, Bert
Prag, Bob
Swamy, Sunder
Weisman, Eric
Circuit, Richard
Fogg, Richard
Hoyas, Chris
Huggins, George
Hurvitz, Joe
Kakar, Austin
Lansang, Roman
Latchford, Paul
Osborne, Kevin



Reas
Elliot
Rene
Scott
Rodney
Tome
Alphonse

Pete
Mark
Brian
Jon
Leigh
Julian
Dave
Bryan
Matt
Mike
Dana

Clemens
Dave
Antonio
Robert

Cary
John
Steve

Pierce
Powers
Quiazon
Rogow
Smith
Stillings
Tangsoc

Tentler
Yoshida
Burger
Freeberg
Gibson
Harris
Helms
Hill

Hurst
Hurvitz
Katzenmeier

Kwee
O'Neil
Perez
Sonnhalter

Subel
Willis
Wilmer

Pierce, Reas
Powers, Elliot
Quiazon, Rene
Rogow, Scott
Smith, Rodney
Stillings, Tome
Tangsoc,

Alphonse
Tentler, Pete

Yoshida, Mark
Burger, Brian
Freeberg, Jon
Gibson, Leigh
Harris, Julian
Helms, Dave
Hill, Bryan
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Mike
Katzenmeier,

Dana
Kwee, Clemens

O'Neil, Dave
Perez, Antonio
Sonnhalter, Robert

Subel, Cary
Willis, John
Wilmer, Steve



Casazza, Eric
Corti, Al

Dunn, Jim
Dunnum, Russ
Dyer, James
Elias, Harry
Giguere, Paul

Gravalos, Tom

Greenstein,
Michael
Hardy, Steve

Hartman, Jason
Harutunian,

Robert
Ives, Bruce

Jacobsen, Steve
Julian, Bill
Kilgore, Tod
Laliotis, Ari
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott

May, Robert
Mirkin, Richard
Palmer, Tom
Paradise, Don
Poncher, Bert
Prag, Bob
Price, Matt
Schuster, Robert
Stewart, Dan
Swamy, Sunder
Tyson, Brett
Wakeham, Ray
Weisman, Eric
Circuit, Richard
Fogg, Richard
Hoyas, Chris

Huggins, George

Hurvitz, Joe
Kakar, Austin

Lansang, Roman

Latchford, Paul
Osborne, Kevin

Cash

Payout
$110
$50
$110
$50
$110
$110
$110

$110
$110

$110
$110
$50

$50
$110
$50
$50
$110
$50
$50
$50

$50
$50
$110
$50
$50
$50
$110
$110
$110
$50
$110
$110
$50



Pierce, Reas
Powers, Elliot
Quiazon, Rene
Rogow, Scott
Smith, Rodney
Stillings, Tome
Tangsoc,

Alphonse
Tentler, Pete

Yoshida, Mark
Burger, Brian
Freeberg, Jon
Gibson, Leigh
Harris, Julian
Helms, Dave
Hill, Bryan
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Mike
Katzenmeier,

Dana
Kwee, Clemens

O'Neil, Dave
Perez, Antonio
Sonnhalter, Robert

Subel, Cary
Willis, John
Wilmer, Steve



Individual Stroke Play - Gross - Championship Division

Club Champion T1
Junior Club Champion T1
3

T4

T4

Jacob
Joshua
Jeff
Connor
Remington
Horry
Ryan
Alphonse
Dennis
Steffan

Montes
Chung
Hunter
Herrera
Sloan
Ren
Blair
Tangsoc
Langlais
Gibbs

68
67
68
74
69
73
72
79
73
80

Individual Stroke Play - Gross - Senior Division

Senior Club Champion

1
2
3
4

Robert
Ari
Drew
Bruce

Harutunian
Laliotis
Isaacman
Ives

75
77
80
78

Individual Stroke Play - Gross - Super Senior Division

Super Senior Club Champion 1

2
3
4

Al

Dan
Michael
William

Corti
Stewart
Coleman
Lechtner

Low Net Open Division

Flight 1
1 Dave
T2 Cary
T2 Evan
4 Austin
5 Antonio
6 Steve
7 Chris
8 Kevin
Flight 2
1 Michael
2 Matt
3 Brett
4 Leigh
T5 Dave
T5 Matthew
7 Kevin
8 Jon

O'Neil
Subel
Gill
Kakar
Perez
Willmer
Tate
Levine

Greenstein
Price
Tyson
Gibson
Helms
Rolen
Osborn
Freeberg

71
75
78
77
79
75
80
76

76
76
81
73
76
72
79
82

75
76
78
82

72
74
71
76
75
80
81
DNF

71
73
71
82
80
84
78
85

67
68
70
68
73
75
79
73
85
85

76
75
73
77

75
81
80
83

143
149
149
153
154
155
161
DNF

147
149
152
155
156
156
157
167

135
135
138
142
142
148
151
152
158
165

151
152
153
155

150
157
158
165

Player Pts.
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Flight 3

0O N O UL A WN B

Flight 1

Flight 3
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Julian
Eric
Brody
Cory
Matt
Joseph
Ron
Michael

Low Net Senior Division

Harris
Casazza
Levine
Morrison
Hurst
Hurvitz
Dunnum
Hurvitz

Robert
Ari
Bruce
Drew
Michael
Roman
Andy
Tod
Elliot

Jim
Walter
Pete
Scott
Joseph
Clemens
Scott
Anthony
Jeff
Steve

Tom
Francis
Jeff
Paul
Richard
Russ
James
George

Harutunian
Laliotis
Ives
Isaacman
McCarthy
Lansang
Wood
Kilgore
Powers

Appel
Lenehan
Tentler
Lesniak
Ramos
Kwee
Rogow
Jordan
Hanser
Doss

Gravalos
Plante
Fargo
Giguere
Fogg
Dunnum
Priest
Huggins

75
79
84
79
74
77
82
88

73
75
75
78
73
76
72
77
81

75
75
81
71
79
75
81
81
80
82

74
72
70
77
77
74
77
78

74
71
68
76
83
82
80
77

74
73
74
71
77
76
WD
WD
DNF

71
73
68
79
73
78
80
WD
NC
DNF

71
74
77
73
77
81
91
97

149
150
152
155
157
159
162
165

147
148
149
149
150
152
WD
WD
DNF

146
148
149
150
152
153
161
WD

NC
DNF

145
146
147
150
154
155
168
175

10
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Low Net Super Senior Division Player Pts.

Flight 1
1 Al Corti 71 71 142 10
2 Paul Latchford 74 72 146 9
T3 William  Lechtner 73 74 147 8
T3 Dan Stewart 71 76 147 8
5 Tom Stillings 74 74 148 5
6 Robert May 77 73 150 5
T7 Harry Elias 78 77 155 5
T7 Tom Palmer 78 77 155 5
9 Michael Coleman 77 79 156 5

Flight 2
1 Steve Hardy 72 72 144 10
T2 Jim Dunn 72 75 147 9
T2 Sunder  Swamy 71 76 147 9
4 Ray Wakeham 74 77 151 7
5 James Dyer 78 75 153 5
6 Dana Katzenmeiet 81 73 154 5
7 Bob Schuster 89 75 164 5
8 John Willis 87 80 167 5

Montes, Jacob
Chung, Joshua
Hunter, Jeff
Herrera, Connor
Sloan, Remington
Ren, Horry

Blair, Ryan
Tangsoc, Alphonse
Langlais, Dennis
Gibbs, Steffan
O'Neil, Dave
Subel, Cary

Gill, Evan

Kakar, Austin
Perez, Antonio
Willmer, Steve
Tate, Chris
Levine, Kevin
Greenstein, Michael
Price, Matt
Tyson, Brett
Gibson, Leigh
Helms, Dave
Rolen, Matthew



Osborn, Kevin
Freeberg, Jon
Harris, Julian
Casazza, Eric
Levine, Brody
Morrison, Cory
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joseph
Dunnum, Ron
Hurvitz, Michael
Harutunian, Robert
Laliotis, Ari

Ives, Bruce
Isaacman, Drew
McCarthy, Michael
Lansang, Roman
Wood, Andy
Kilgore, Tod
Powers, Elliot
Appel, Jim
Lenehan, Walter
Tentler, Pete
Lesniak, Scott
Ramos, Joseph
Kwee, Clemens
Rogow, Scott
Jordan, Anthony
Hanser, Jeff
Doss, Steve
Gravalos, Tom
Plante, Francis
Fargo, Jeff
Giguere, Paul
Fogg, Richard
Dunnum, Russ
Priest, James
Huggins, George
Corti, Al
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, William
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom
May, Robert
Elias, Harry
Palmer, Tom
Coleman, Michael
Hardy, Steve



Dunn, Jim

Swamy, Sunder
Wakeham, Ray
Dyer, James
Katzenmeier, Dana
Schuster, Bob
Willis, John



Player Pts. Cash

10 § 140
10 $ 140
8 S 80
75 20
7S 20
5
5
5
5
5
Cash
S 128
S 80
S 80
S 32
S 128
S 96
S 64
S 32

Montes
Chung
Hunter
Herrera
Sloan
Ren
Blair
Tangsoc
Langlais
Gibbs
O'Neil
Subel
Gill
Kakar
Perez
Willmer
Tate
Levine

Montes
Chung
Hunter

Herrera

Sloan
Ren
Blair

Tangsoc

Langlais

Gibbs

Jacob
Joshua
Jeff
Connor
Remington
Horry
Ryan
Alphonse
Dennis
Steffan
Dave
Cary
Evan
Austin
Antonio
Steve
Chris
Kevin
0
0

Greensteir Michael

Price
Tyson
Gibson
Helms
Rolen
Osborn
Freeberg

Matt
Brett
Leigh
Dave
Matthew
Kevin
Jon

Jacob
Joshua
Jeff
Connor

Remingtor

Horry
Ryan

Alphonse

Dennis
Steffan
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140 Montes
140 Chung
80 Hunter
20 Herrera
20 Sloan
Ren

Blair

Tangsoc

Langlais

Gibbs

O'Neil

Subel

Gill

Kakar

Perez

Willmer

Tate

Levine

Greenstein

Price

Tyson

Gibson

Helms

Rolen

Osborn

Freeberg

Harris

Casazza

Levine

Morrison

Hurst

Hurvitz

Dunnum

Hurvitz

Harutunian

Laliotis

Ives

Isaacman

McCarthy

Lansang

Wood

Kilgore

Powers

Appel

Lenehan
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32

144
108
54
54

160
120
80
40

128
96
64
32

Senior Net Champion

0 0

0 0
Harris Julian
Casazza Eric
Levine Brody
Morrison Cory
Hurst Matt
Hurvitz Joseph
Dunnum Ron
Hurvitz Michael

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Harutuniar Robert
Laliotis Ari
Ives Bruce

Isaacman Drew
McCarthy Michael

Lansang Roman
Wood Andy
Kilgore Tod
Powers Elliot

0 0

0 0
Appel Jim
Lenehan Walter
Tentler Pete
Lesniak Scott
Ramos Joseph
Kwee Clemens
Rogow Scott
Jordan Anthony
Hanser Jeff
Doss Steve

0 0

0 0
Gravalos Tom
Plante Francis
Fargo Jeff
Giguere Paul
Fogg Richard
Dunnum Russ
Priest James

Huggins George
0 0
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Tentler
Lesniak
Ramos
Kwee
Rogow
Jordan
Hanser
Doss
Gravalos
Plante
Fargo
Giguere
Fogg
Dunnum
Priest
Huggins
Corti
Latchford
Lechtner
Stewart
Stillings
May
Elias
Palmer
Coleman
Hardy
Dunn
Swamy
Wakeham
Dyer
Katzenmeier
Schuster
Willis
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108
54
54

128
80
80
32

Latchford
Lechtner
Stewart
Stillings
May
Elias
Palmer
Coleman
0
0
Hardy
Dunn
Swamy
Wakeham
Dyer
Katzenmei
Schuster
Willis

0
0
Al
Paul
William
Dan
Tom
Robert
Harry
Tom
Michael
0
0
Steve
Jim
Sunder
Ray
James
Dana
Bob
John
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Jacob
Joshua
Jeff
Connor

Montes, Jacob
Chung, Joshua
Hunter, Jeff
Herrera, Connor

Remingtor Sloan, Remington

Horry
Ryan
Alphonse
Dennis
Steffan
Dave
Cary
Evan
Austin
Antonio
Steve
Chris
Kevin
Michael
Matt
Brett
Leigh
Dave
Matthew
Kevin
Jon
Julian
Eric
Brody
Cory
Matt
Joseph
Ron
Michael
Robert
Ari
Bruce
Drew
Michael
Roman
Andy
Tod
Elliot
Jim
Walter

Ren, Horry
Blair, Ryan
Tangsoc, Alphonse
Langlais, Dennis
Gibbs, Steffan
O'Neil, Dave
Subel, Cary

Gill, Evan

Kakar, Austin
Perez, Antonio
Willmer, Steve
Tate, Chris
Levine, Kevin

Greenstein, Michael

Price, Matt
Tyson, Brett
Gibson, Leigh
Helms, Dave
Rolen, Matthew
Osborn, Kevin
Freeberg, Jon
Harris, Julian
Casazza, Eric
Levine, Brody
Morrison, Cory
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joseph
Dunnum, Ron
Hurvitz, Michael
Harutunian, Robert
Laliotis, Ari

Ives, Bruce
Isaacman, Drew
McCarthy, Michael
Lansang, Roman
Wood, Andy
Kilgore, Tod
Powers, Elliot
Appel, Jim
Lenehan, Walter
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Pete
Scott
Joseph
Clemens
Scott
Anthony
Jeff
Steve
Tom
Francis
Jeff
Paul
Richard
Russ
James
George
Al

Paul
William
Dan
Tom
Robert
Harry
Tom
Michael
Steve
Jim
Sunder
Ray
James
Dana
Bob
John

Tentler, Pete
Lesniak, Scott
Ramos, Joseph
Kwee, Clemens
Rogow, Scott
Jordan, Anthony
Hanser, Jeff
Doss, Steve
Gravalos, Tom
Plante, Francis
Fargo, Jeff
Giguere, Paul
Fogg, Richard
Dunnum, Russ
Priest, James
Huggins, George
Corti, Al
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, William
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom
May, Robert
Elias, Harry
Palmer, Tom
Coleman, Michael
Hardy, Steve
Dunn, Jim
Swamy, Sunder
Wakeham, Ray
Dyer, James
Katzenmeier, Dana
Schuster, Bob
Willis, John

(O IO 2 B O B O B 04 B O B N 0o}

1

o

(O BN, R U, B O B N o < IR o}

1

[EEN
o Ul Ll Ll L1 L1 0O O O O

(S22 BN O, B V) B N Ve JaVe)

80
40

128
96
64
32

144
108
54
54

128
80
80
32












Individual Stroke Play - Gross - Championship Di

Club Champion T1 Jacob Montes

Junior Club Champion T1 Joshua Chung
3 Jeff Hunter
T4 Connor Herrera
T4 Remington Sloan
6 Horry Ren
7 Ryan Blair
8 Alphonse  Tangsoc
9 Dennis Langlais

10 Steffan Gibbs

Individual Stroke Play - Gross - Senior Divisio

Senior Club Champion 1 Robert Harutunian
2 Ari Laliotis
3 Drew Isaacman
4 Bruce Ives

Individual Stroke Play - Gross - Super Senior Div

Super Senior Club Champion 1 Al Corti
2 Dan Stewart
3 Michael Coleman
4 William Lechtner

Low Net Open Division

Flight 1
1 Dave O'Neil 71
T2 Cary Subel 75
T2 Evan Gill 78
4 Austin Kakar 77
5 Antonio  Perez 79
6 Steve Willmer 75
7 Chris Tate 80
DQ Kevin Levine 76
Flight 2
1 Michael Greenstein 76
2 Matt Price 76
3 Brett Tyson 81
4 Leigh Gibson 73
T5 Dave Helms 76
T5 Matthew Rolen 72
7 Kevin Osborn 79

8 Jon Freeberg 82



Flight 3

00N O U WN B

Flight 1

T3
T3

WD
WD
DQ

Flight 2

N oo, WwWwN e

NC
DNF

Flight 3

00 N O U B WN =

Julian
Eric
Brody
Cory
Matt
Joseph
Ron
Michael

Harris
Casazza
Levine
Morrison
Hurst
Hurvitz
Dunnum
Hurvitz

Low Net Senior Division

Robert
Ari
Bruce
Drew
Michael
Roman
Andy
Tod
Elliot

Jim
Walter
Pete
Scott
Joseph
Clemens
Scott
Anthony
Jeff
Steve

Tom
Francis
Jeff
Paul
Richard
Russ
James
George

Harutunian
Laliotis
Ives
Isaacman
McCarthy
Lansang
Wood
Kilgore
Powers

Appel
Lenehan
Tentler
Lesniak
Ramos
Kwee
Rogow
Jordan
Hanser
Doss

Gravalos
Plante
Fargo
Giguere
Fogg
Dunnum
Priest
Huggins

75
79
84
79
74
77
82
88

73
75
75
78
73
76
72
77
81

75
75
81
71
79
75
81
81
80
82

74
72
70
77
77
74
77
78



Flight 1

Low Net Super Senior Division

Al

Paul
William
Dan
Tom
Robert
Harry
Tom
Michael

Steve
Jim
Sunder
Ray
James
Dana
Bob
John

Corti
Latchford
Lechtner
Stewart
Stillings
May
Elias
Palmer
Coleman

Hardy

Dunn
Swamy
Wakeham
Dyer
Katzenmeier
Schuster
Willis

71
74
73
71
74
77
78
78
77

72
72
71
74
78
81
89
87









vision
68
67
68
74
69
73
72
79
73
80

75
77
80
78

75
76
78
82

72
74
71
76
75
80
81
DQ

71
73
71
82
80
84
78
85

67
68
70
68
73
75
79
73
85
85

76
75
73
77

75
81
80
83

143
149
149
153
154
155
161

DQ

147
149
152
155
156
156
157
167

135
135
138
142
142
148
151
152
158
165

151
152
153
155

150
157
158
165

Player Pts. Cash
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Player Pts. Cash
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128
80
80
32

128
96
64
32

S

140
140
80
20
20



128

10 $

149
150
152
155
157
159
162
165

74
71

96
64

32

95
8 S

68
76
83

7%

82

80
77

144
108

10 $

147
148
149
149
150
152

WD

74
73

9%
8 S
8 s

54
54

74
71

77

76

WD

WD

WD

DQ

DQ

160
120

10 $

146
148
149
150
152
153
161

WD

71

95
8 S
7%

73
68
79
73

80
40

78
80

WD

NC
DNF

NC
DNF

128 Senior Net Champion

10 $

145
146
147

71

96
64

9%
8 S
7%

74
77

32

150
154
155
168
175

73

77
81

91

97



71
72
74
76
74
73
77
77
79

72
75
76
77
75
73
75
80

142
146
147
147
148
150
155
155
156

144
147
147
151
153
154
164
167

Player Pts. Cash
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144 Super Senior Net Champion
108

54

54

128
80
80
32



Player 1 Player 2 Player 3
Hurvitz, Michael 10 | $176 Hurvitz, Joseph 10 | $ 176 | Carberry, Brendan | 10 | $ 176
Dunnum, Ron 9 | $110 Dunnum, Russ 9 [ s$110 Kilgore, Tod 9 | $110
Velasquez, Steve 9 | $110 Yoshida, Mark 9 [ s110 Kakar, Austin 9 | $110
Freeberg, Jon 7 |S 22 Langlais, Dennis 7 |s 22 O'Neil, David 7 |S 22
Lenehan, Walter 7 S 22 Giguere, Paul 7 |s 22 Ramos, Joseph 7 |$S 22
Isaacman, Drew 5 Quiazon, Rene 5 Powers, Elliot 5
Kwee, Clemens 5 Laliotis, Ari 5 Doolin, Thomas 5
Harutunian, Robert 5 Ives, Bruce 5 Elias, Harry 5
Pierce, Reas 5 Luciano, John 5 Julian, Bill 5
Lechtner, Bill 5 Weisman, Eric 5 Corti, Al 5
Hardy, Stephen 5 Dyer, James 5 Coleman, Mike 5
Flight 2
Prag, Bob 10 | $176 Price, Matt 10 | $176 Tentler, Pete 10 | $ 176
Spicer, Christian 9 | $132 Huggins, George 9 | $132 Smith, Dolph 9 | $132
Blind Draw 8 |$ 88 Fargo, Jeff 8 |$ 88 Agatep, Sean 8 |$ 88
Lamoureaux, John 7 |S a4 Thomas, Carl 7 |$ 44| McCauley, Kevin 7 |S 44
Poncher, Bert 5 Lantzman, Marc 5 Mirkin, Richard 5
Molina, Jake 5 Hanser, Jeff 5 Nash, Matthew 5
Casazza, Eric 5 Duke, Paul 5 Vernaglia, Mark 5
Schuster, Robert 5 Willis, John 5 Gravalos, Thomas 5
Wakeham, Ray 5 Palmer, Tom 5 Paradise, Don 5
Fogg, Richard 5 Hartman, Jason 5 Charlton, Stephen 5
Plante, Francis 5 Mensch, Cliff 5 Lewis, Gary 5

Hurvitz, Michael
Dunnum, Ron
Velasquez, Steve
Freeberg, Jon
Lenehan, Walter
Isaacman, Drew
Kwee, Clemens
Harutunian, Robert
Pierce, Reas
Lechtner, Bill
Hardy, Stephen
Hurvitz, Joseph
Dunnum, Russ
Yoshida, Mark
Langlais, Dennis
Giguere, Paul
Quiazon, Rene
Laliotis, Ari
lves, Bruce




Luciano, John
Weisman, Eric
Dyer, James
Carberry, Brendan
Kilgore, Tod
Kakar, Austin
O'Neil, David
Ramos, Joseph
Powers, Elliot
Doolin, Thomas
Elias, Harry
Julian, Bill
Corti, Al
Coleman, Mike
Gill, Evan
Willmer, Steve
Singh, Eric
Rolen, Matt
Malino, Gary
Gerstenslager, James
Lesniak, Scott
May, Robert E
Neglia, Tom
Hoyas, Chris
Lansang, Roman
Prag, Bob
Spicer, Christian
Lamoureaux, John
Poncher, Bert
Molina, Jake
Casazza, Eric
Schuster, Robert
Wakeham, Ray
Fogg, Richard
Plante, Francis
Price, Matt
Burger, Brian
Fargo, Jeff
Thomas, Carl
Lantzman, Marc
Hanser, Jeff

Duke, Paul

Willis, John

Palmer, Tom

Hartman, Jason

Mensch, Cliff

Tentler, Pete




Smith, Dolph

Agatep, Sean

McCauley, Kevin

Mirkin, Richard

Nash, Matthew

Vernaglia, Mark

Gravalos, Thomas

Paradise, Don

Charlton, Stephen

Lewis, Gary

Katzenmeier, Dana

Batha, Ted

Morrison, Cory

Sunder, Swamy

Jacobsen, Steve

Pantich, Tom

Hurst, Matt

Stewart, Dan

Gibson, Leigh

Stillings, Tom

Latchford, Paul




Player 4

Gill, Evan 10 HitH#H
Willmer, Steve 9 Hitt
Singh, Eric 9 HitH#
Rolen, Matt 7 S 22
Malino, Gary 7 S 22
Gerstenslager, James 5
Lesniak, Scott 5
May, Robert E 5
Neglia, Tom 5
Hoyas, Chris 5
Lansang, Roman 5
Katzenmeier, Dana 10 H#HitH#
Batha, Ted 9 ittt
Morrison, Cory 8 S 88
Sunder, Swamy 7 S 44
Jacobsen, Steve 5
Pantich, Tom 5
Hurst, Matt 5
Stewart, Dan 5
Gibson, Leigh 5
Stillings, Tom 5
Latchford, Paul 5
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$176
$110
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$176
$110
$110
S 22
S 22
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176
110
110
22
22

176
132
88
44

each
each
each
each
each

each
each
each
each



5
5
10 $176
9  $110
9  $110
7 S22
7 S22
5
5
5
5
5
5
10 $176
9  $110
9  $110
7 $ 22
7 S22
5
5
5
5
5
5
10 $176
9  $132
7 S 44
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
10 $176
9  $132
8 S 88
7 S 44
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
10 |$176




$132

S 88

$ 44
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S 88
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#2 South
#9 South
#5 North
#3 North

Closest to the Pin Winners

Lamoureaux 1'83/4"
Lenehan 2'10"
Tentler 3'5"

Ramos 3'8"



Appel, Jim
Asbell, Michael
Batha, Ted
Bauler, Mike
Blair, Ryan
Blake, Thomas
Bochy, Brett
Burger, Brian
Carberry, Brendan
Casazza, Eric
Chien, Wei-Jung
Circuit, Dick
Clancy, Michael
Cohen, David
Coleman, Mike
Connors, Gregor
Corti, Al

Daley, Ryan
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Doolin, Tom
Dorsey, Aaron
Dredge, James
Driscoll, Brian
Duncan, Chris
Dunn, Jim
Dunnum, Ron
Dunnum, Russell
Durfey, Ed
Dyer, James
Edwards, Jim
Elias, Harry
Elinburg, Jason
Fargo, Jeff
Fargo, Nolan
Fogg, Richard
Freeberg, Jon
Gandolfi, Jim
Gibson, Leigh
Giguere, Paul
Gill, Evan

Glatt, Andrew
Gravalos, Tom
Greenstein, Michae

MemberMember

5
5

10

10

O u;
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192

72

176

72

66

176

96

144

88

66

TwoManBetterBall
8 66
5
5
5
5
5
5
7 24
5
9 85
5
5
8 34
5
5
5
5
8 96

President's Cup

[S2BNV2 IV, IV, |

O U1 o 0

a

5

v n unun

wv nnunn

v n

L0 R VN Vo N Vo BV B 7, SR 7,8

80

40
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40
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280
40
40

160
120

TwoManEclectic

10

10

10

128

32

96
96

96

48

96

64

96
18



Hanser, Jeff
Hardy, Stephen
Harris, Julian
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Helms, David
Hill, Bryan
Hoyas, Chris
Huddleston, Darrell
Huggins, George
Hunt, Matt
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joe
Hurvitz, Michael
Isaacman, Drew
Isaacman, Zach
Ives, Bruce
Jacobsen, Steve
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Julian, Bill

Kakar, Austin
Katzenmeier, Dana
Kilgore, Tod
Kincy, Perry
Kwee, Clem
Laliotis, Ari
Lamoureux, John
Langlais, Dennis
Lanier, Jakim
Lansang, Roman
Lantzman, Marc
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
Lewis, Gary
Lutzi, Alex
Malino, Gary
May, Bob
McLoughlin, Mac
Mensch, Cliff
Mirkin, Richard
Molina, Jake
Morrison, Cory
Myers, John
Neglia, Tom
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144

88
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5
5
8 96
5
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5
5
8 34
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18

72

128
64

126

18

126

18

96

96
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O'Neil, Dave
Osborn, Kevin
Palmer, Tom
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Park, Joon
Paterno, Anthony
Pavelko, Galen
Perez, Antonio
Pierce, Reas
Plante, Francis
Poncher, Bert
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Powers, Elliot

Prag, Bob

Price, Matt
Priest, James
Quiazon, Rene
Ramos, Joe
Rogow, Scott
Rolen, Matt
Saam, Paul
Schuster, Bob
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric

Skoll, Jeff
Slansky, Rick
Smith, Rodney
Sonnhalter, Robert
Spicer, Christian
Spievak, James

St Amour, Stephan
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom
Subel, Cary
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan
Tangsoc, AJ

Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Toler, Mike
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Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve
Vernaglia, Mark
Wakeham, Ray
Weisman, Eric
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve
Wolford, Bob
Yoshida, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce
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48
66

192
132
44
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40

80

40
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6.5

5.5

$110

$50

$110
$50

$110

$110

$110

$110
$110

3 August
Player's Points

10
5
8

10

12
5

19

11

20

27.5

15

18
5
5
8

13

26

11
5
5

17
5
5
10
10
15

22.5

24

5

36
10
37
6
11
5
31
24
5
32
28.5
19
5
26.5
36

3 August
Cash Winnings
S0
S0
$66
$192
$80
S0
$112
S0
$304
$150
S0
$120
S0
S0
$120
$72
$148
S0
S0
S0
$200
SO
S0
SO
S0
$190
$266
$221
SO
$366
SO
$384
S40
$40
SO
$136
SO
S0
S442
$150
$104
S0
$366
$344

1 Prag, Bob

2 Harutunian, Robert

3 May, Bob

4 Elias, Harry
5 Stewart, Dan
6 Dyer, James

7 Greenstein, Michael

8 Palmer, Tom

9 Price, Matt
10 Gibson, Leigh
11 Hartman, Jason
12 Fogg, Richard
13 Hardy, Stephen
14 Mirkin, Richard
15 Giguere, Paul
16 Willis, John
17 Casazza, Eric
18 Hoyas, Chris
19 Kwee, Clem
20 Schuster, Bob
21 Jacobsen, Steve
22 Osborn, Kevin
23 Poncher, Bert
24 Wakeham, Ray
25 Gravalos, Tom
26 Pierce, Reas
27 Corti, Al
28 Lansang, Roman
29 Rolen, Matt
30 Swamy, Sunder
31 Hurvitz, Michael
32 Lesniak, Scott
33 Dunnum, Russell
34 Freeberg, Jon
35 Latchford, Paul
36 Morrison, Cory
37 Singh, Eric
38 Tangsoc, AJ
39 Willmer, Steve
40 Dunnum, Ron
41 Hanser, Jeff
42 Lechtner, Bill
43 Lenehan, Walter
44 O'Neil, Dave



22 $210 45 Powers, Elliot

7 $110 30 $206 46 Rogow, Scott
4 14 SO 47 Yoshida, Mark
7 $110 32 $310 48 Carberry, Brendan
8 $50 39 $404 49 Hurvitz, Joe
4 14 SO 50 Langlais, Dennis
3 9 S40 51 Ramos, Joe
4.5 27.5 $224 52 Saam, Paul
5 SO 53 Bochy, Brett
4 19 SO 54 Gill, Evan
10 S0 55 Huggins, George
4 19 o 56 Hurst, Matt
3 20 $208 57 Laliotis, Ari
2 25 $240 58 Plante, Francis
5 SO 59 Stillings, Tom
5 SO 60 lves, Bruce
4.5 $50 18.5 $210 61 Circuit, Dick
8 $110 27 $462 62 Julian, Bill
10 SO 63 Perez, Antonio
5 SO 64 Velasquez, Steve
8 $50 18 $176 65 Doolin, Tom
2 15 S64 66 Tentler, Pete
2 12 SO 67 Kilgore, Tod
6 $50 16 S50 68 Weisman, Eric
5 SO 69 Chien, Wei-Jung
3.5 27.5 S42 70 Dunn, Jim
4 $110 19 $110 71 Kakar, Austin
11 S40 72 Mensch, Cliff
20 $126 73 Myers, John
5 SO 74 Park, Joon
3 26 S58 75 Sonnhalter, Robert
11 S40 76 Therrien, Leonard
2 24 $198 77 Harris, Julian
6 $50 21 S50 78 Helms, David
5 $50 21 $262 79 Pantich, Tom
3 $50 25 $130 80 Paradise, Don
5 SO 81 Connors, Gregor
10 SO 82 Subel, Cary
5 SO 83 Weitzen, Larry
5 $50 38 $364 84 Blair, Ryan
5 SO 85 Katzenmeier, Dana
15 S96 86 Neglia, Tom
4 $50 30 $226 87 Welch, Gary
8 S66 88 Burger, Brian
24 $128 89 Daley, Ryan
15 $152 90 Fargo, Jeff

12 S48 91 Lamoureux, John



6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

4.5

5.5

21
27
$110 33.5
14
$50 14
15

10
18
26.5
19
$50 27
10
10

21
$50 455

$110 33

11
20
21
26
20
$110 27.5

24

10
4.5
15

$110 37
19
13
$50 255
11
24

17
15

(S0

S0
$216
$267
$85
$82
N¢
S0
N¢
$184
N¢
$228
$186
S0
S0
$80
$216

$662
$430
$48
S0
$176
$66
$166
$176
$302
S0
S0
$272
S0
N¢
S0
$80
S0
S0
S0
$338
$40
S0
$146
$40
$136
$40
$40
S164
S0
S0

92 Lantzman, Marc

93 Quiazon, Rene

94 Taillac, Dan

95 Appel, Jim

96 Bauler, Mike

97 Driscoll, Brian

98 Duncan, Chris

99 Edwards, Jim
100 Hunt, Matt
101 Jensen, Kelvin
102 Lutzi, Alex
103 Pavelko, Galen
104 Poole, Matt
105 Porter, Jack
106 Slansky, Rick
107 Tyson, Brett

108 Hill, Bryan

109 Batha, Ted

110 Coleman, Mike
111 Molina, Jake
112 Priest, James
113 Posner, Jeff
114 Wolford, Bob
115 Elinburg, Jason
116 Tate, Chris

117 Asbell, Michael
118 Blake, Thomas
119 Clancy, Michael
120 Cohen, David
121 Debban, Paul
122 DeSantis, Tony
123 Dorsey, Aaron
124 Dredge, James
125 Durfey, Ed

126 Fargo, Nolan
127 Gandolfi, Jim
128 Glatt, Andrew
129 Huddleston, Darrell
130 Isaacman, Drew
131 Isaacman, Zach
132 Jones, Mike
133 Kincy, Perry
134 Lanier, Jakim
135 Lewis, Gary
136 Malino, Gary
137 MclLoughlin, Mac



3.5

$110

$110
$50

10
18

27
16
13
12

28
23.5

21

$150
$48
S0
$195
$98
$66
$80
S0
$232
$172
$44
$126
S0

138 Paterno, Anthony
139 Sharma, Gaurav
140 Simon, Mace

141 Skoll, Jeff

142 Spicer, Christian
143 Spievak, James
144 St Amour, Stephan
145 Thomas, Carl

146 Toler, Mike

147 Vernaglia, Mark
148 Wiesner, Mark
149 Ziskin, Bruce

150 Smith, Rodney



3 August

3 August 3 August Player's Points  Cas
Player's Points  Cash Winnings 1 Prag, Bob 45.5
45,5 $662 2 Harutunian, Robert 39
39 $404 3 May, Bob 38
38 $364 4 Elias, Harry 37
37 $384 5 Stewart, Dan 37
37 $338 6 Dyer, James 36
36 $366 7 Greenstein, Michael 36
36 $344 8 Palmer, Tom 33.5
33.5 $267 9 Price, Matt 33
33 $430 10 Gibson, Leigh 32
32 $442 11 Hartman, Jason 32
32 $310 12 Fogg, Richard 31
31 $136 13 Hardy, Stephen 30
30 $206 14 Mirkin, Richard 30
30 $226 15 Giguere, Paul 28.5
28.5 $150 16 Willis, John 28
28 $232 17 Casazza, Eric 27.5
27.5 $150 18 Hoyas, Chris 27.5
27.5 $224 19 Kwee, Clem 27.5
27.5 $42 20 Schuster, Bob 27.5
27.5 $302 21 Jacobsen, Steve 27
27 $462 22 Osborn, Kevin 27
27 $216 23 Poncher, Bert 27
27 $186 24 Wakeham, Ray 27
27 $195 25 Gravalos, Tom 26.5
26.5 $366 26 Pierce, Reas 26.5
26.5 $0 27 Corti, Al 26
26 $148 28 Lansang, Roman 26
26 $58 29 Rolen, Matt 26
26 $166 30 Swamy, Sunder 25.5
25.5 $146 31 Hurvitz, Michael 25
25 $240 32 Lesniak, Scott 25
25 $130 33 Dunnum, Russell 24
24 $221 34 Freeberg, Jon 24
24 $0 35 Latchford, Paul 24
24 $198 36 Morrison, Cory 24
24 $128 37 Singh, Eric 24
24 $272 38 Tangsoc, Al 24
24 S136 39 Willmer, Steve 235
23.5 5172 40 Dunnum, Ron 22.5
22.5 $266 41 Hanser, Jeff 22
22 $210 42 Lechtner, Bill 21
21 $50 43 Lenehan, Walter 21
21 $262 44 O'Neil, Dave 21
21 $0 45 Powers. Flliot 21



21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18.5
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

8216
$66
$126
$304
$208
$126
$176
$176
$112
$104
N¢
N¢
$110
$228
$40
$210
$120
$176
$184
$48
$200
$40
$50
$98
S0
$190
S64
$96
$152
S0
$80
S164
S0
S0
$85
$82
§72
S0
$66
$80
S0
$48
$80
S0
S0
$40
$40

1o vever o) v

46 Rogow, Scott

47 Yoshida, Mark
48 Carberry, Brendan
49 Hurvitz, Joe

50 Langlais, Dennis
51 Ramos, Joe

52 Saam, Paul

53 Bochy, Brett

54 Gill, Evan

55 Huggins, George
56 Hurst, Matt

57 Laliotis, Ari

58 Plante, Francis
59 Stillings, Tom

60 lves, Bruce

61 Circuit, Dick

62 Julian, Bill

63 Perez, Antonio
64 Velasquez, Steve
65 Doolin, Tom

66 Tentler, Pete

67 Kilgore, Tod

68 Weisman, Eric
69 Chien, Wei-Jung
70 Dunn, Jim

71 Kakar, Austin

72 Mensch, Cliff

73 Myers, John

74 Park, Joon

75 Sonnhalter, Robert
76 Therrien, Leonard
77 Harris, Julian

78 Helms, David

79 Pantich, Tom

80 Paradise, Don

81 Connors, Gregor
82 Subel, Cary

83 Weitzen, Larry
84 Blair, Ryan

85 Katzenmeier, Dana
86 Neglia, Tom

87 Welch, Gary

88 Burger, Brian

89 Daley, Ryan

90 Fargo, Jeff

91 Lamoureux, John
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21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18.5
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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$40
N¢
$40
N¢
$192
N¢
N¢
N¢
N¢
N¢
N¢
N¢
N¢
N¢
S0
$150

$40
$66
$120
$66
$48
$80
$44
$40
$40
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

YZ Lantzman, viarc

93 Quiazon, Rene

94 Taillac, Dan

95 Appel, Jim

96 Bauler, Mike

97 Driscoll, Brian

98 Duncan, Chris

99 Edwards, Jim
100 Hunt, Matt
101 Jensen, Kelvin
102 Lutzi, Alex
103 Pavelko, Galen
104 Poole, Matt
105 Porter, Jack
106 Slansky, Rick
107 Tyson, Brett

108 Hill, Bryan

109 Batha, Ted
110 Coleman, Mike
111 Molina, Jake
112 Priest, James
113 Posner, Jeff
114 Wolford, Bob
115 Elinburg, Jason
116 Tate, Chris
117 Asbell, Michael
118 Blake, Thomas
119 Clancy, Michael
120 Cohen, David
121 Debban, Paul
122 DeSantis, Tony
123 Dorsey, Aaron
124 Dredge, James
125 Durfey, Ed

126 Fargo, Nolan
127 Gandolfi, Jim
128 Glatt, Andrew

129 Huddleston, Darrell

130 Isaacman, Drew
131 Isaacman, Zach
132 Jones, Mike

133 Kincy, Perry

134 Lanier, Jakim
135 Lewis, Gary

136 Malino, Gary
137 McLoughlin, Mac
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S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

138 Paterno, Anthony
139 Sharma, Gaurav
140 Simon, Mace

141 Skoll, Jeff

142 Spicer, Christian
143 Spievak, James
144 St Amour, Stephan
145 Thomas, Carl

146 Toler, Mike

147 Vernaglia, Mark
148 Wiesner, Mark
149 Ziskin, Bruce

150 Smith, Rodney

(SN O IR RO I O, RO, IO, IO, IO, O O ]

»
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3 August
h Winnings
$662
$404
$364
$384
$338
$366
$344
$267
$430
$442
$310
$136
$206
$226
$150
$232
$150
$224
$42
$302
$462
$216
$186
$195
$366
$0
$148
$58
$166
$146
$240
$130
$221
SO
$198
$128
$272
$136
$172
$266
$210
$50
$262
SO
S216



e e

$66
$126
$304
$208
$126
$176
$176
$112
$104
S0
S0
$110
$228
$40
$210
$120
$176
$184
S48
$200
$40
S50
$98
S0
$190
$64
$96
$152
S0
S80
$164
S0
S0
$85
$82
§72
S0
$66
$80
S0
S48
S80
S0
S0
$40
$40

Aan



>4U
S0
$40
S0
$192
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$150

$40
$66
$120
S66
548
$80
S44
$40
$40
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0



S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0



MemberMember

Appel, Jim 5

Asbell, Michael 5

Batha, Ted

Bauler, Mike 10 192
Blair, Ryan

Blake, Thomas 5

Bochy, Brett 8 72
Burger, Brian

Carberry, Brendan 10 176
Casazza, Eric 5

Chien, Wei-Jung 5

Chung, Joshua

Circuit, Dick

Clancy, Michael 5

Cohen, David 5

Coleman, Mike

Connors, Gregor 8 72
Corti, Al 8 66
Daley, Ryan

Debban, Paul

DeSantis, Tony

Doolin, Tom 10 176
Dorsey, Aaron

Doss, Steve

Dredge, James

Driscoll, Brian 5
Duncan, Chris 5

Dunn, Jim

Dunnum, Ron

Dunnum, Russell

Durfey, Ed

Dyer, James 8 96
Edwards, Jim
Elias, Harry 9 144
Elinburg, Jason
Fargo, Jeff
Fargo, Nolan
Fogg, Richard
Freeberg, Jon
Gandolfi, Jim
Gibbs, Steffan
Gibson, Leigh 8 66
Giguere, Paul 5

Gill, Evan

Glatt, Andrew

Gravalos, Tom

(S, ]

88

Ul oo U1 U

TwoManBetterBall
8 66
5
5
5
5
5
5
7 24
5
9 85
5
5
8 34
5
5
5
5

President's Cup

5

[S2BNV2 IV IV, |

O U1 OO 0

a U

O U1 O O

v n unun

wv n v nun

v n

v n v ey

80

40

40

120

120

80
120
40

160

40
40

280
40
40

160

TwoManEclectic

10

10

10

128

32

96
96

96

48

96

64

96



Greenstein, Michae
Hanser, Jeff

Hardy, Stephen
Harris, Julian
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Helms, David
Herrera, Connor
Hill, Bryan

Hoyas, Chris 8 72
Huddleston, Darrell
Huggins, George
Hunt, Matt

Hunter, Jeff

Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joe
Hurvitz, Michael 10 176
Isaacman, Drew

Isaacman, Zach

Ives, Bruce

Jacobsen, Steve 10 192
Jensen, Kelvin 5

Jones, Mike
Julian, Bill

Kakar, Austin
Katzenmeier, Dana
Kilgore, Tod

Kincy, Perry

144
96

v ol L1 U1 O U

U On

Kwee, Clem
Laliotis, Ari
Lamoureux, John
Langlais, Dennis
Lanier, Jakim
Lansang, Roman
Lantzman, Marc
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott 5

Levine, Brody

Levine, Kevin

Lewis, Gary 5

Lutzi, Alex 5

Malino, Gary

May, Bob 9 144
McCarthy, Michael

(Sa RO, B O, RO, B O I, |

132

Ul O U1 n

96
66

96

24

24

66

132

34

10
11

S,

N N ooy oy Oy 1

v nnun

v n

120

200
240

40
80

80

160
160

40

40

40
40

80
80

40

(O N2 B U B0

10

10

10

18

18

72

128
64

126

18

126

18

96



McLoughlin, Mac
Mensch, Cliff
Mirkin, Richard
Molina, Jake
Montes, Jacob
Morrison, Cory
Myers, John
Neglia, Tom
O'Neil, Dave
Osborn, Kevin
Palmer, Tom
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Park, Joon
Paterno, Anthony
Pavelko, Galen
Perez, Antonio
Pierce, Reas
Plante, Francis
Poncher, Bert
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Powers, Elliot
Prag, Bob

Price, Matt
Priest, James
Quiazon, Rene
Ramos, Joe

Ren, Horry
Rogow, Scott
Rolen, Matt
Saam, Paul
Schuster, Bob
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric

Skoll, Jeff
Slansky, Rick
Sloan, Remington
Smith, Rodney
Sonnhalter, Robert
Spicer, Christian
Spievak, James
St Amour, Stephan
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom

U o L1 O L1 O Ul L1

10
10

88

48

144

132

132

66

176
192

10

O OV O un

10

10
10
10

10

136
66

144
85
85

136

176
192
192

176

144

132

a U1l U1 0 O

[S2 Vo 2o ) BN

[S2BNNV2 BNV, B e) B0, |

W

40

40
120

40

40

80
40
160

40

80

80

40

10

10

10
10

10

W

96

32

72
32

32

96

128
128
48

126

48

96



Subel, Cary
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan
Tangsoc, Al
Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Toler, Mike
Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve
Vernaglia, Mark
Wakeham, Ray
Weisman, Eric
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve
Wolford, Bob
Wood, Andy
Yoshida, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce

72

44

48
66

192
132
44

24

85

Ul 0O O O OO O U1 \»n

(2B, BV, Be))

wmnnmnunmvunmvn

n \n

40
40
40
40
120

40

80

40
40

10

10

96

48

126



Team Challenge Club Championship Total Points Total Winnings

10 S 160 20 160

5 0

8 66

10 192

5 17 80

5 0

19 112

6 11 0

20 304

6.5 $110 9 96 36.5 246
15 0

10 140 10 140

5 18 120

5 0

5 0

5 13 120

13 72

6 $50 10 144 36 292
11 0

5 0

5 0

17 200

5 0

5 5 0

5 0

10 0

10 0

8 $110 9 80 24 270
55 $50 5 27.5 266
5 29 221

5 0

9 $110 5 41 366
10 0

5 $110 5 42 384
6 40

8 64 19 104

5 0

5 5 36 136
4 5 29 0

5 0

5 5 0

4 7 32 39 474
7.5 $110 7 32 35.5 182
9 80 28 184

5 0

7.5 $110 10 128 36.5 494



v n

A 00O N B~

4.5

4.5
8

DN N

3.5

$110

$110

$110
$50

$50
$110

$50

$50

$110

$50
$50
$50

$50

10

10
10

10

o U1 L1 L1

Ul 00 N O 0 O

128

128
128

144

20

80

54

54

32

108

108
54
120
40
64

26.5
27
10
10
18
22
17
21

325
28
11
25

31
11
33
29
30
32

10

43

472
210
334
128
310
548

20
40
224

o

80

208
240
54

264
462

176
96

50

42
218
40
126

58
40
306
104
382
170
64

o o

364



6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

4.5

9

$50

$110

$50

$50

$50
$110

$110

$110

10

10

(S, BV, O,

140
32

128

96

96

20

54

15
30

10
31
15
12
31
32

38.5

14
14
15

10
23

26.5

28
27
10
10

26

45.5

42
13
11
25

26
31
20

32.5

24

10

4.5

15

45
24

96
226
66
140
160
152
48
128
216
267
85
82

o

184

324
186

80
216
662
526

392
40



55 $50
3
6
4 $110
8 $110
4 $50
2
3.5
6

80
80

80

64

32

22
34.5
11
29
11
25
15

18
18

34
16
13
12

33
28.5

21

80
226
40
136
40
120
164

214
48

227
98
66
80

232
172
44

126



Appel, Jim
Asbell, Michael
Batha, Ted
Bauler, Mike
Blair, Ryan
Blake, Thomas
Bochy, Brett
Burger, Brian
Carberry, Brendan
Casazza, Eric
Chien, Wei-Jung
Chung, Joshua
Circuit, Dick
Clancy, Michael
Cohen, David
Coleman, Mike
Connors, Gregor
Corti, Al
Daley, Ryan
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Doolin, Tom
Dorsey, Aaron
Doss, Steve
Dredge, James
Driscoll, Brian
Duncan, Chris
Dunn, Jim
Dunnum, Ron
Dunnum, Russell
Durfey, Ed
Dyer, James
Edwards, Jim
Elias, Harry
Elinburg, Jason
Fargo, Jeff
Fargo, Nolan
Fogg, Richard
Freeberg, Jon
Gandolfi, Jim
Gibbs, Steffan
Gibson, Leigh
Giguere, Paul
Gill, Evan
Glatt, Andrew
Gravalos, Tom

Total Points
20.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
17.0
5.0
19.0
11.0
20.0
36.5
15.0
10.0
18.0
5.0
5.0
13.0
13.0
36.0
11.0
5.0
5.0
17.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
10.0
10.0
24.0
27.5
29.0

5.0
41.0
10.0
42.0

6.0
19.0

5.0
36.0
29.0

5.0

5.0
39.0
35.5
28.0

5.0
36.5

Total

s o ooomLLvLuLuvrLsLumresumresome,eomo,oeononoomononmnnonrruoorebrbtrrrLPLGLPGGILOLVLOLDOLOOLDBDOODOODOOG OO

160
66
192
80
112

304
246

140
120

120

1 Harutunian, Robert

2 Greenstein, Michae

3 Prag, Bob

4 Stewart, Dan

5 May, Bob

6 Elias, Harry

7 Price, Matt

8 Dyer, James

9 Hardy, Stephen
10 Gibson, Leigh
11 Palmer, Tom
12 Casazza, Eric
13 Gravalos, Tom
14 Corti, Al
15 Fogg, Richard
16 Giguere, Paul
17 Swamy, Sunder
18 Wakeham, Ray
19 Latchford, Paul
20 Willis, John
21 Kwee, Clem
22 Schuster, Bob
23 Hartman, Jason
24 Lesniak, Scott
25 Osborn, Kevin
26 Lansang, Roman
27 Morrison, Cory
28 O'Neil, Dave
29 Rolen, Matt
30 Hurvitz, Michael
31 Lenehan, Walter
32 Mirkin, Richard
33 Dunnum, Russell
34 Freeberg, Jon
35 Lechtner, Bill
36 Tangsoc, AJ
37 Willmer, Steve
38 Gill, Evan
39 Laliotis, Ari
40 Plante, Francis
41 Dunnum, Ron
42 Hoyas, Chris
43 Hanser, Jeff
44 Jacobsen, Steve
45 Poncher, Bert
46 lves, Bruce

Total
49
46

45.5
45
43
42
42
41
40
39

38.5

36.5

36.5
36
36

35.5

34.5
34
33
33

32.5

32.5
32
32

32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28.5
28
28
28
27.5
27.5
27
27
27
26.5



Greenstein, Michael
Hanser, Jeff
Hardy, Stephen
Harris, Julian
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Helms, David
Herrera, Connor
Hill, Bryan
Hoyas, Chris
Huddleston, Darrell
Huggins, George
Hunt, Matt
Hunter, Jeff
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joe
Hurvitz, Michael
Isaacman, Drew
Isaacman, Zach
lves, Bruce
Jacobsen, Steve
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Julian, Bill
Kakar, Austin
Katzenmeier, Dana
Kilgore, Tod
Kincy, Perry

Kwee, Clem
Laliotis, Ari
Lamoureux, John
Langlais, Dennis
Lanier, Jakim
Lansang, Roman
Lantzman, Marc
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
Levine, Brody
Levine, Kevin
Lewis, Gary
Lutzi, Alex
Malino, Gary
May, Bob
McCarthy, Michael

46.0
27.0
40.0
24.0
32.0
49.0
19.0
7.0
9.0
27.5
5.0
24.0
10.0
8.0
24.0
25.0
30.0
13.0
5.0
26.5
27.0
10.0
10.0
18.0
22.0
17.0
21.0
5.0

32.5
28.0
11.0
25.0
5.0
31.0
11.0
33.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
8.0
5.0
5.0
10.0
5.0
43.0
5.0

R 2 Vol Vo T Vo T Vo TRV B Vo B Vo T Vo T Vo T VB Vo B V R VR Vo "2 B Vo B Vo SR VB 7 RV R Y Y IRV SRV R Y BV BV, RV IRV R 2 B ¥ RV, BV, iV, BV, RV B V2 BV BV, RV IR Y IRV IRV R T IRV, 8

472
210
334
128
310
548

20
40
224

80

208
240
54

264
462

176
96

50

42
218
40
126

58
40
306
104
382
170
64

47 Pierce, Reas

48 Powers, Elliot
49 Rogow, Scott
50 Hurvitz, Joe

51 Langlais, Dennis
52 Ramos, Joe

53 Tentler, Pete

54 Dunn, Jim

55 Harris, Julian

56 Huggins, George
57 Hurst, Matt

58 Singh, Eric

59 Stillings, Tom
60 Perez, Antonio
61 Kakar, Austin

62 Subel, Cary

63 Kilgore, Tod

64 Yoshida, Mark
65 Appel, Jim

66 Carberry, Brendan
67 Saam, Paul

68 Bochy, Brett

69 Fargo, Jeff

70 Helms, David

71 Circuit, Dick

72 Julian, Bill

73 Tyson, Brett

74 Velasquez, Steve

75 Blair, Ryan

76 Doolin, Tom

77 Katzenmeier, Dana
78 Weisman, Eric

79 Chien, Wei-Jung
80 Mensch, Cliff

81 Myers, John

82 Park, Joon

83 Sonnhalter, Robert
84 Therrien, Leonard
85 Pantich, Tom

86 Paradise, Don

87 Coleman, Mike

88 Connors, Gregor
89 Isaacman, Drew
90 Priest, James

91 Weitzen, Larry

92 Neglia, Tom

26.5
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18

17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12



McLoughlin, Mac
Mensch, Cliff
Mirkin, Richard
Molina, Jake
Montes, Jacob
Morrison, Cory
Myers, John
Neglia, Tom
O'Neil, Dave
Osborn, Kevin
Palmer, Tom
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Park, Joon
Paterno, Anthony
Pavelko, Galen
Perez, Antonio
Pierce, Reas
Plante, Francis
Poncher, Bert
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Powers, Elliot
Prag, Bob
Price, Matt
Priest, James
Quiazon, Rene
Ramos, Joe
Ren, Horry
Rogow, Scott
Rolen, Matt
Saam, Paul
Schuster, Bob
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric
Skoll, Jeff
Slansky, Rick
Sloan, Remington
Smith, Rodney
Sonnhalter, Robert
Spicer, Christian
Spievak, James
St Amour, Stephan
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom

5.0
15.0
30.0

8.0
10.0
31.0
15.0
12.0
31.0
32.0
38.5
14.0
14.0
15.0

5.0
10.0
23.0
26.5
28.0
27.0
10.0
10.0

7.0
26.0
45.5
42.0
13.0
11.0
25.0

5.0
26.0
31.0
20.0
32.5

5.0

5.0
24.0

5.0
10.0

7.0

4.5
15.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
45.0
24.0
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96
226
66
140
160
152
48
128
216
267
85
82

184

324
186

80
216
662
526

392
40

93 Welch, Gary
94 Burger, Brian
95 Daley, Ryan
96 Lamoureux, John
97 Lantzman, Marc
98 Quiazon, Rene
99 Taillac, Dan
100 Tate, Chris
101 Bauler, Mike
102 Chung, Joshua
103 Driscoll, Brian
104 Duncan, Chris
105 Edwards, Jim
106 Hunt, Matt
107 Jensen, Kelvin
108 Jones, Mike
109 Lutzi, Alex
110 Montes, Jacob
111 Pavelko, Galen
112 Poole, Matt
113 Porter, Jack
114 Slansky, Rick
115 Hill, Bryan
116 Batha, Ted
117 Hunter, Jeff
118 Levine, Brody
119 Molina, Jake
120 Herrera, Connor
121 Posner, Jeff
122 Sloan, Remington
123 Wolford, Bob
124 Elinburg, Jason
125 Asbell, Michael
126 Blake, Thomas
127 Clancy, Michael
128 Cohen, David
129 Debban, Paul
130 DeSantis, Tony
131 Dorsey, Aaron
132 Doss, Steve
133 Dredge, James
134 Durfey, Ed
135 Fargo, Nolan
136 Gandolfi, Jim
137 Gibbs, Steffan
138 Glatt, Andrew

139 Huddleston, Darrell
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Subel, Cary
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan
Tangsoc, Al
Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Toler, Mike
Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve
Vernaglia, Mark
Wakeham, Ray
Weisman, Eric
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve
Wolford, Bob
Wood, Andy
Yoshida, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce

22.0
34.5
11.0
29.0
11.0
25.0
15.0
5.0
5.0
18.0
18.0
5.0
34.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
5.0
33.0
28.5
7.0
5.0
21.0
5.0

mww irninonemvonmnnoe;vkonoe,konknoe;nknoe,nkone,nknoe,nkoe,on,dkne,;n;y;:n;e;:n

80
226
40
136
40
120
164

214
48

227
98
66
80

232
172
44

126

140 Isaacman, Zach
141 Kincy, Perry

142 Lanier, Jakim

143 Levine, Kevin

144 Lewis, Gary

145 Malino, Gary

146 McCarthy, Michael
147 McLoughlin, Mac
148 Paterno, Anthony
149 Ren, Horry

150 Sharma, Gaurav
151 Simon, Mace

152 Skoll, Jeff

153 Spicer, Christian
154 Spievak, James
155 St Amour, Stephan
156 Thomas, Carl

157 Toler, Mike

158 Vernaglia, Mark
159 Wiesner, Mark
160 Wood, Andy

161 Ziskin, Bruce

162 Smith, Rodney

N
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Total

548
472
662
392
364
384
526
366
334
474
267
246
494
292
136
182
226
227
306
232

42
302

310
170

216

58
160
128
166
240
382
226
221

104
136
172
184
218
324
266
224
210
462
186
264



216

66
208
126
176
120
270
128

272
40
184
96
80
50
126
160
304
176
112
104

120
176
214

48

80
200

98

96
152

80
164
85
82
120
72
54
48
66
48
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Agatep, Sean
Appel, Jim
Asbell, Michael
Batha, Ted
Bauler, Mike
Blair, Ryan
Blake, Thomas
Bochy, Brett
Burger, Brian
Carberry, Brendan
Casazza, Eric
Charlton, Stephen
Chien, Wei-Jung
Chung, Joshua
Circuit, Dick
Clancy, Michael
Cohen, David
Coleman, Mike
Connors, Gregor
Corti, Al

Daley, Ryan
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Doolin, Tom
Dorsey, Aaron
Doss, Steve
Dredge, James
Driscoll, Brian
Duke, Paul
Duncan, Chris
Dunn, Jim
Dunnum, Ron
Dunnum, Russell
Durfey, Ed
Dyer, James
Edwards, Jim
Elias, Harry
Elinburg, Jason
Fargo, Jeff
Fargo, Nolan
Fogg, Richard
Freeberg, Jon
Gandolfi, Jim

Gerstenslager, James

Gibbs, Steffan
Gibson, Leigh

MemberMember

5

5
10 192

5

8 72
10 176

5

5

5

5

8 72

8 66
10 176

5

5

8 96

5

9 144

5

5

8 88

5

8 66

TwoManBetterBall

8 34

President's Cup

(S22 IO, I, |

O U1 OO 0o N U

(9,

11

80

40

40

120

120

o O O o

80

120

40

160

40
40

280

TwoManEclectic

5

10 128
5
7 32
6
9 96
9 96
5

10 96
8 48
5
9 96



Giguere, Paul
Gill, Evan

Glatt, Andrew
Gravalos, Tom
Greenstein, Michael
Hanser, Jeff
Hardy, Stephen
Harris, Julian
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Helms, David
Herrera, Connor
Hill, Bryan
Hoyas, Chris
Huddleston, Darrell
Huggins, George
Hunt, Matt
Hunter, Jeff
Hurst, Matt
Hurvitz, Joe
Hurvitz, Michael
Isaacman, Drew
Isaacman, Zach
Ives, Bruce
Jacobsen, Steve
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Julian, Bill

Kakar, Austin
Katzenmeier, Dana
Kilgore, Tod
Kincy, Perry
Kwee, Clem
Laliotis, Ari
Lamoureux, John
Langlais, Dennis
Lanier, Jakim
Lansang, Roman
Lantzman, Marc
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
Levine, Brody
Levine, Kevin
Lewis, Gary
Luciano, John
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Lutzi, Alex
Malino, Gary
May, Bob
McCarthy, Michael
McCauley, Kevin
McLoughlin, Mac
Mensch, Cliff
Mirkin, Richard
Molina, Jake
Montes, Jacob
Morrison, Cory
Myers, John
Nash, Matthew
Neglia, Tom
O'Neil, Dave
Osborn, Kevin
Palmer, Tom
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Park, Joon
Paterno, Anthony
Pavelko, Galen
Perez, Antonio
Pierce, Reas
Plante, Francis
Poncher, Bert
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Posner, Jeff
Powers, Elliot
Prag, Bob

Price, Matt
Priest, James
Quiazon, Rene
Ramos, Joe

Ren, Horry
Rogow, Scott
Rolen, Matt
Saam, Paul
Schuster, Bob
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Singh, Eric

Skoll, Jeff
Slansky, Rick
Sloan, Remington
Smith, Dolph
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Smith, Rodney
Sonnhalter, Robert
Spicer, Christian
Spievak, James
St Amour, Stephan
Stewart, Dan
Stillings, Tom
Subel, Cary
Sunder, Swamy
Swamy, Sunder
Taillac, Dan
Tangsoc, Al
Tate, Chris
Tentler, Pete
Therrien, Leonard
Thomas, Carl
Toler, Mike
Tyson, Brett
Velasquez, Steve
Vernaglia, Mark
Wakeham, Ray
Weisman, Eric
Weitzen, Larry
Welch, Gary
Wiesner, Mark
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve
Wolford, Bob
Wood, Andy
Yoshida, Mark
Ziskin, Bruce
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Team Challenge Club Championship Four Man
8
10 160
9
5
6
10
6.5 110 9 96 5
5
10 140
5
5 5
6 50 10 144 5
5
5
5
8 110 9 80
5.5 50 5 9
5 9
9 110 5 5
5 110 5 5
8 64 8
5 5 5
4 5 7
5
5
4 7 32 5

88

132

176

110
110

88

22

Total Pts

8
20
5
17
10
17
5
19
11
30

41.5

36.5
38

46

10

47

27

41
36

44
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Joe Hurvitz
Richard Mirkit
Pete Tentler
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31
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176
110

32

176
160

27

10

30

50

42

37.5

3.5
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s

33

108
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140
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4.5

80
132

15
14

132

392

50
29
22

54

110

40

80
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270

41.5

44

80

50

5.5

40
136

11
29

40
296

11
35

176

10

80

164

15

214

18
27

64

110

158
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10
39
21

227

32
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13
12
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38
37.5

110

3.5

236

30
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Prag, Bob

Harutunian, Robert

Price, Matt
Stewart, Dan
May, Bob
Elias, Harry
Dyer, James

Greenstein, Michael

Hardy, Stephen
Gibson, Leigh
Palmer, Tom
Giguere, Paul
Casazza, Eric
Gravalos, Tom
Swamy, Sunder
Corti, Al

Fogg, Richard
Hurvitz, Michael
Morrison, Cory
Wakeham, Ray
Dunnum, Russell
Gill, Evan
Latchford, Paul
O'Neil, Dave
Rolen, Matt
Willis, John
Kwee, Clem
Schuster, Bob
Willmer, Steve
Hartman, Jason
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
Dunnum, Ron
Freeberg, Jon
Lansang, Roman
Hurvitz, Joe
Tentler, Pete
Mirkin, Richard
Lechtner, Bill
Plante, Francis
Singh, Eric
Laliotis, Ari
Huggins, George
Hoyas, Chris
Jacobsen, Steve
Ramos, Joe

Total Pts

Total $
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36
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35
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33
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32.5
32
32
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838
548
702
392
364
384
366
472
334
474
267
204
246
494
270
292
136
416
248
227
331
360
306
150
188
232

42
302
282
310
404
170
376

22

58
384
296
226
104
324
382
218
132
224
462
198
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2nd
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58
59
60
61
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67
68
69
70
71
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75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Poncher, Bert
Langlais, Dennis
Hanser, Jeff
Osborn, Kevin
Ives, Bruce
Pierce, Reas
Kakar, Austin
Powers, Elliot
Carberry, Brendan
Kilgore, Tod
Yoshida, Mark
Hurst, Matt
Stillings, Tom
Tangsoc, Al
Fargo, Jeff
Katzenmeier, Dana
Velasquez, Steve
Rogow, Scott
Dunn, Jim

Harris, Julian
Julian, Bill

Perez, Antonio
Doolin, Tom
Subel, Cary
Weisman, Eric
Appel, Jim
Mensch, Cliff
Saam, Paul
Bochy, Brett
Helms, David
Pantich, Tom
Paradise, Don
Circuit, Dick
Coleman, Mike
Isaacman, Drew
Lamoureux, John
Tyson, Brett
Batha, Ted

Blair, Ryan
Neglia, Tom
Lantzman, Marc
Quiazon, Rene
Chien, Wei-Jung
Myers, John
Park, Joon
Sonnhalter, Robert
Therrien, Leonard
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32
32
315
31.5
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
27
27
27
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24
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16
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186 3rd
148
210
216
264
206
216
480
160
236
40
136
192
176
158
66
270
128
176
184
200
80
98
160
96
176
112

85
82
120
120
54
84
214
198
80
48
40

152

80
164



13rd, 1 4th
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Spicer, Christian
Connors, Gregor
Molina, Jake
Priest, James
Weitzen, Larry
Malino, Gary
Thomas, Carl
Welch, Gary
Burger, Brian
Daley, Ryan
Taillac, Dan
Tate, Chris
Bauler, Mike
Chung, Joshua
Driscoll, Brian
Duncan, Chris
Edwards, Jim
Hunt, Matt
Jensen, Kelvin
Jones, Mike
Lewis, Gary
Lutzi, Alex
Montes, Jacob
Pavelko, Galen
Poole, Matt
Porter, Jack
Slansky, Rick
Vernaglia, Mark
Hill, Bryan
Smith, Dolph
Agatep, Sean
Hunter, Jeff
Levine, Brody
Herrera, Connor
McCauley, Kevin
Posner, Jeff
Sloan, Remington
Wolford, Bob
Elinburg, Jason
Asbell, Michael
Blake, Thomas
Charlton, Stephen
Clancy, Michael
Cohen, David
Debban, Paul
DeSantis, Tony
Dorsey, Aaron
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Doss, Steve
Dredge, James
Duke, Paul
Durfey, Ed
Fargo, Nolan
Gandolfi, Jim

Gerstenslager, James

Gibbs, Steffan
Glatt, Andrew
Huddleston, Darrell
Isaacman, Zach
Kincy, Perry
Lanier, Jakim
Levine, Kevin
Luciano, John
McCarthy, Michael
McLoughlin, Mac
Nash, Matthew
Paterno, Anthony
Ren, Horry
Sharma, Gaurav
Simon, Mace
Skoll, Jeff

Spievak, James

St Amour, Stephan
Toler, Mike
Wiesner, Mark
Wood, Andy
Ziskin, Bruce
Smith, Rodney
Sunder, Swamy
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Casazza, Eric
Corti, Al
Dunnum, Ron
Dyer, James
Elias, Harry
Fogg, Richard
Freeberg, Jon
Giguere, Paul
Gill, Evan
Gravalos, Tom
Hardy, Stephen
Hartman, Jason
Harutunian, Robert
Hoyas, Chris
Huggins, George
Hurvitz, Joe
Kwee, Clem
Laliotis, Ari
Lansang, Roman
Latchford, Paul
Lechtner, Bill
Lenehan, Walter
Lesniak, Scott
May, Bob
Palmer, Tom
Prag, Bob

Price, Matt
Rolen, Matt
Schuster, Bob
Singh, Eric
Stewart, Dan
Swamy, Sunder
Tentler, Pete
Wakeham, Ray
Willis, John
Willmer, Steve

13.1
9.8
15.4
15.5
15.9
24.8
6.1
12.4
8.6
224
18.6
11.3
4.4
1.6
13.1
12.4
10.8
6.1
5.7
17
13.9
12.4
6.6
14.3
15.3
11.6

254

9.8
12.3
28.3
11.7
15.6
16.2

5.4

Hoyas, Chris 1.6
Lesniak, Scott 6.6
Corti, Al 9.8
Hartman, Jason 11.3
Stewart, Dan 12.3
May, Bob 14.3
Dyer, James 15.5
Willis, John 16.2
Gravalos, Tom 22.4
Harutunian, Robert 4.4
Rolen, Matt 6.0
Singh, Eric 9.8
Prag, Bob 11.6
Giguere, Paul 12.4
Casazza, Eric 13.1
Wakeham, Ray 15.6
Latchford, Paul 17.0
Fogg, Richard 24.8
Willmer, Steve 5.4
Freeberg, Jon 6.1
Price, Matt 7.0
Tentler, Pete 11.7
Hurvitz, Joe 12.4
Huggins, George 13.1
Palmer, Tom 15.3
Hardy, Stephen 18.6
Schuster, Bob 25.4
Lansang, Roman 5.7
Laliotis, Ari 6.1
Gill, Evan 8.6
Kwee, Clem 10.8
Lenehan, Walter 12.4
Lechtner, Bill 13.9
Dunnum, Ron 154
Elias, Harry 15.9
Swamy, Sunder 28.3
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White
White
White
White
White
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Pairings for The Players

Hoyas, Chris 1.6]Harutunian, Robert 4.4|Willmer, Steve 5.4
Lesniak, Scott 6.6|Rolen, Matt 6.0]Freeberg, Jon 6.1
Corti, Al 9.8]Singh, Eric 9.8|Price, Matt 7.0
Hartman, Jason 11.3JRamos, Joe 10.5]Tentler, Pete 11.7
Stewart, Dan 12.3]Prag, Bob 11.6]Hurvitz, Joe 12.4
May, Bob 14.3|Giguere, Paul 12.4]Huggins, George 13.1
Dyer, James 15.5|Wakeham, Ray 15.6]Palmer, Tom 15.3
Willis, John 16.2]Latchford, Paul 17.0]Hardy, Stephen 18.6
Gravalos, Tom 22.4|Fogg, Richard 24.8|Schuster, Bob 25.4

Mean 10.2 11.1 11.4
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